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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 10.250 + B.A.R loadlift + 3 SEATS +KONVECTA +

RINGFEDER

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Height

Description

WMAN14ZZ7DY290873

Cool unit brand: Konvekta

Refrigerated/freezer transport
2013

290873

WMAN14777DY290873

4x2
2

Manual

469.472 km

Diesel

Euro 5

184 kW (250 PK)
10.000 kg

4.185 kg

5.815 kg
585 cm
235 cm

210 cm
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